

2024 City of Cuyahoga Falls River-City Cleanup Series Saturday, May 18 and Satuday, June 22, 2023

Release of Liability

I understand that 2024 River-City Cleanup Series activities may be physically demanding; I affirm that my health is good, and that I am not under a physician's care for any undisclosed condition that might endanger my health or that of other participants. I recognize the inherent risks involved.

The City of Cuyahoga Falls, its staff members, officials, employees and/or agents are released from all liability to me and my personal representatives, heirs and next of kin, for all loss or damage and from any and every claim of damage due to injury to my person or property as a result of my participation in the 2024 River-City Cleanup Series activities.

In addition, the City of Cuyahoga Falls is permitted the free use of my likeness in the connection with any broadcast, release, media account or other publicity generated by the 2024 River-City Cleanup Series activities.

Name [Printed]: _____

Signature: _____

Date: _____

Parent/Guardian Signature If Under 18: _____